

SL 900 Mounting Assembly

Part #	Description
13856	1/4 Washer SAE
13911	1/4-20 x 2 3/4 Bolts
13988	1/4-20 Nuts
16065	650 Machine Mounts
16221	1/4 Fender Washer
16222	1/4-20 x 1 1/2 Hex Bolts
16672	Shotshell Chute
17125	Dillon Bin

